Electro-Voice | ZLX-12BT 12" 2-way powered speaker BT
ZLX-12BT 12" 2-way
powered speaker BT
High-quality Bluetooth® audio streaming for
background music or musical accompaniment.
Bluetooth® connectivity is available in select countries.
QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class processing.
Easy setup via four presets, sub/top system-match,

Loudspeaker Series Installation manual (F.01U.
349.854).
Ordering information
ZLX-12BT-EU 12" 2-way powered speaker BT EUcord
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker with Bluetooth®
and EU cord, black
Order number ZLX-12BT-EU
ZLX-12BT-US 12" 2-way powered speaker BT UScord
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker with Bluetooth®
and US cord, black
Order number ZLX-12BT-US
Accessories
ZLX-BRKT ZLX Wall Mount Bracket
Wall mount bracket for ZLX-12/12P/12BT and
ZLX-15/15P/15BT, black
Order number ZLX-BRKT
ZLX-12-CVR ZLX Padded Cover for ZLX-12/P - EV Logo
Padded cover for ZLX-12/12P/12BT, EV logo, black
Order number ZLX-12-CVR
3 | ZLX-12BT 12" 2-way powered speaker BT
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5